

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29208-
29209/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-10-2018
in CAW No. 602/2018 24-10-2018 in CAW No. 2093/2018 passed by the
High Court Of Judicature At Bombay At Nagpur)

HITESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.02.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)